ME-19                              MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 30A switching capacity
- 1 A, 1 B and 1 C configurations
- 1.5KV dielectric strength between coil to contacts
- Heavy load up to 6000VA
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179937
- TUV approval File No.: R50043333

1 x 107 operations
ME-19                              MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-19     -     012        Z             S            2            F
Model No. Coil Voltage Contact Form Protection Version Insulation system
ME-19 5VDC – 110VDC H: 1 A
D: 1 B
Z: 1 C
Nil: Open type
C: With dust cover
S: Sealed
Nil: USA version
2: European version
Nil: Class A
B : Class B
F : Class F
Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance:±0.3
7.6
10.2
3
.8
1
8
.9
1
3
.9
7
1
7.
97
22.84
25.38
4-  2.06Φ
Φ2-  1.1
A